
Koeru SK kõrgushüppevõistlus
14.03.2004 Koeru KK võimla

Kõrgushüpe

Mehed
1 Tarmo Saar 03.03.83 Koeru 1.96
2 Asso Prii 18.04.86 Paide ÜG 1.81
3 Tarvo Allmere 27.11.84 Koeru 1.81
4 Andre Jaanimäe 24.12.83 Türi 1.66
5 Martin Adusoo 10.11.86 Koeru 1.66
6 Artur Müür 19.01.85 R.-Alliku 1.66
7 Marion Adusoo 13.10.84 Koeru 1.61
8 Alar Saar 28.11.81 Koeru 1.61
9 Virgo Adusoo 29.07.85 Koeru KK 1.61
10 Lennar Sild 16.06.86 Türi G 1.56
11 Timar Saar 17.09.83 Koeru 1.56

Aare Aan 21.12.83 Koeru 0

Poisid A-kl.
1 Mattis Torn 13.01.88 Paide ÜG 1.76
2 Tõnis Joosep 21.01.87 Paide ÜG 1.71
3 Madis Verro 14.06.90 Paide ÜG 1.56
4 Taniel Tegelmann 22.07.89 Türi MG 1.56
5 Alor Jürgen 13.05.90 Koeru KK 1.51
6 Mehis Muru 01.08.89 Türi MG 1.46
7 Bert Tippi 27.07.90 Koeru KK 1.31
8 Margus Künnapuu 30.07.89 Koeru KK 1.31

Poisid C-kl.
1 Hardo Reinart 02.04.91 Koeru KK 1.21
2 Kristjan Jäärats 16.12.92 Türi G 1.16
3 Jarmo Jürgen 16.06.94 Koeru KK 1.01

Naised
1 Ann Hiiemaa 11.12.87 Paide ÜG 1.51
2 Kirsika Kool 28.05.88 Koeru KK 1.46
3 Reelika Pihlak 30.04.89 Paide ÜG 1.46
4 Helin Kasela 26.06.89 Paide ÜG 1.41
5 Triina Kõiv 17.12.88 Paide ÜG 1.36
6 Anna-Liisa Orro 28.11.89 Paide ÜG 1.36
7 Kadri Jakobson 22.03.89 Paide ÜG 1.31
8 Mari-Liis Pihlak 13.12.90 Koeru KK 1.21
9 Madli Adusoo 15.01.90 Koeru KK 1.21

Tüdrukud C-kl.
1-2 Tähti Salla 12.06.91 Türi MG 1.21
1-2 Grete Šadeiko 29.05.93 Türi MG 1.21
3 Deivi Teppan 16.06.91 Koeru KK 1.21
4 Julia Aleknavitšjute 22.08.92 Koeru KK 1.16
5 Liis Salla 20.03.93 Türi MG 1.11



Paigalt kaugushüpe

Mehed
1 Tarmo Saar 03.03.83 Koeru 2.94
2 Aare Aan 21.12.83 Koeru 2.77
3 Asso Prii 18.04.86 Paide ÜG 2.75
4 Alar Saar 28.11.81 Koeru 2.68
5 Timar Saar 17.09.83 Koeru 2.63
6 Andre Jaanimäe 24.12.83 Türi 2.48
7 Lennar Sild 16.06.86 Türi G 2.43
8 Artur Müür 19.01.85 R.-Alliku 2.43

Poisid A-kl.
1 Mattis Torn 13.01.88 Paide ÜG 2.74
2 Mehis Muru 01.08.89 Türi MG 2.48
3 Taniel Tegelmann 22.07.89 Türi MG 2.44
4 Tõnis Joosep 21.01.87 Paide ÜG 2.43

Poisid C-kl.
1 Kristjan Jäärats 16.12.92 Türi G 1.97

Naised
1 Ann Hiiemaa 11.12.87 Paide ÜG 2.47
2 Reelika Pihlak 30.04.89 Paide ÜG 2.26
3 Helin Kasela 26.06.89 Paide ÜG 2.09
4 Kirsika Kool 28.05.88 Koeru KK 2.08
5 Triina Kõiv 17.12.88 Paide ÜG 2.03
6 Anna-Liisa Orro 28.11.89 Paide ÜG 2.01
7 Kadri Jakobson 22.03.89 Paide ÜG 1.93
8 Madli Adusoo 15.01.90 Koeru KK 1.84
9 Mari-Liis Pihlak 13.12.90 Koeru KK 1.83

Tüdrukud C-kl.
1 Tähti Salla 12.06.91 Türi MG 2.11
2 Deivi Teppan 16.06.91 Koeru KK 1.98
3 Grete Šadeiko 29.05.93 Türi MG 1.78
4 Liis Salla 20.03.93 Türi MG 1.68

Peakohtunik: Toomas Aan


